LED MODULES
SUGGESTED CONNECTION SCHEME
specially usefull for aplications using long module chains and/or using modules without Constant Current
circuit
+DC12V
DC12V +
-
-

•	   constant voltage  design
•	  build-in active PFC function
•	   range of models from 30W to 150  W
•	    cooling by free air convection
•	                                                         compilance to worldwide safety regulations for lighting
•	   isolation class II
•	   approved for installation directly on w
ood
•	   up to 5 years warranty
21
model DC voltage rated current rated power
IP class
dimensions
(L x W x H)
weight
FTPC-30-12S 12V 2.5A 30W
IP20
251 x 30 x 16mm 0.115kg
FTPC-30-24S 24V 1.25A 30W
FTPC-60-12S 12V 5A 60W
304.5 x 30 x 17mm 0.165kg
FTPC-60-24S 24V 2.5A 60W
FTPC-100-12S 12V 8.33A 100W
322 x 30 x 18,5mm 0.25kg
FTPC-100-24S 24V 4.15A 100W
FTPC-150-12S 12V 11A 132W
180 x 65.5 x 31.2mm 0.45kg
FTPC-150-24S 24V 6.25A 150W
  features
•	   perfectly  design
•	    heat dissipation from led strip
•	    slide-covers and insert-covers